
capital-bid-request-form-2021-08-06 (2)

Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Blue Book Building and Construction Network Book Blue projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Blue Book projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Eureka Metal & Glass Eureka Glass bids@eurekaglass.com (267) 345-0600

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Armstrong Roofing Inc. Erika Wrzeszczynski erikawrez@outlook.com (267) 918-7835

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Armor Masonry Jim Smith jsmith@armormasonry.com (484) 784-8331

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Eureka Metal & Glass Eureka Bids bids@eurekaglass.com (267) 345-0600

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School afg sdfgh adhyj sadfg@gmail.com (123) 456-7890

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School afg sdfgh adhyj sadfg@gmail.com (123) 456-7890

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Armor Masonry Jim Smith jsmith@armormasonry.com (484) 784-8331

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School QTO Solutions Saad Cheema info@qtosol.com (312) 544-0023

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School robert ganter contractors tyler rooney trooney@gantercontractors.com (215) 538-3540

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Armor Masonry Jim Smith jsmith@armormasonry.com (484) 784-8331

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Diamond Huntbach Construction Wayne Huntbach diamondhuntbach@aol.com (215) 852-7537

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Union Roofing Cody Lubisky cody@unionroofing.net (215) 464-6425

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School WEBCO Construction, LLC Anthony Weber anthony@webcoconstruction.com (215) 768-2601

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez eden.rodriguez@construction.com (413) 893-0645

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702-0888

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School THORNTON TOMASETTI INC DOM PONSADES dponsades@thorntontomasetti.com (917) 661-7800

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Schneider Restorations, Inc. Gertrude Schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579-9151

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School IMS Andy B cawr@imsinfo.com (858) 490-8811

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School The Bedwell Company Marilyn Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net (610) 399-1610

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Hoffmann Architects, Inc. Katherine Ferguson k.ferguson@hoffarch.com (170) 325-3980

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School A.P. Construction Inc Robert Gillies, Jr Robert@apconstruction.com (215) 922-2323

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise M Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School TE Construction Services, LLCC Edward Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School onvia onva onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-2525

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School SDV dodge asc jufyg@gmail.com (056) 555-2526

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Magnum, Inc. Michael Rongione michael@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 206-8749

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247-0542

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Robert Ganter Contractors Inc John Gannon jgannon@gantercontractors.com (267) 733-8265

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Armor Masonry Jim Smith jsmith@armormasonry.com (484) 784-8331

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Robert Michaels & Assoc Robert Scanlan rscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962-9492

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School Schneider Restorations, Inc. Eric Schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579-9151

Building Envelope Renovations Project at James J. Sullivan Elementary School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837
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